approved in cc 11/24/14

(original approved document Serial # was altered)

Address: 202	Organization Name: Ellis	Transferring Agency:				
Address: 202 S. Clift St. Waxahachie, TX	Organization Name: Ellis County Office of Emergency Management		For Property Acquired Under Grants (Subrecipie	Property Transfer Record	DEPARTMENT OF STATE HEALTH SER	
Address		Receiving Agency:	its (Subrecipient Contracts)	er Record	HEALTH SERVICES	•
Address: 810 E. Kilpatrick St, Cleburne, Tx 76033	Organization Name: Johnson County Emergency Management		9)			

This is to certify that the property listed below was released by the "Transferring Agency" and was acquired by the "Receiving Agency" named above; and that the property will be subject to the terms of the DSHS Contract with the "Receiving Agency" for the current Program Attachment identified in "Column 8". The property will be reported by the "Receiving Agency" on DSHS Form GC-11under the Program Attachment identified under Column 8.

			propane/gasoline generator	Duromax Dual Fuel 4400 watt hybrid propane/gasoline generator	DuroMax Dual Fuel 4400 watt hybrid propane/gasoline generator	Item Description	(1)	Date property was released:	Title:	Printed Name:	Signature:	Transferri
			121215043	121214911	0H512121	Serial #	(2)	10/28/14	Fire Marshall Admix	Joe Ster	5	Transferring Agency:
			\$850		&	Unit Cost (round to nearest \$)	(3)	114	Asst	Any Time Joe Stewart		
			8/3/2013	8/3/2013	8/3/2013	Acquired (date received)	(4)	Date				
			100%	100%	100%	% of DSHS Funding	(5)	prot			Sig	
						Life # of years	(6)		Title:	Printed Name:	Signature:	
			2013-041414-001	2013-041414-001	2013-041414-001	Acquired Under Program Attachment ID # - DSHS Program	(7)	10/28/14	Emergency Manager	Name: Jamie Moore	Rowly)	Receiving Agency:
			2015-001274-00	2015-001274-00	2015-001274-00	Transferred to Program Attachment ID # - DSHS Program	(8)		Judge	A1 101 00	5	

Original document approved in ec 10/14/14

			では、100mmので
Address: 810 E. Kilpatrick St, Cleburne, Tx 76033	Address:	Address: 202 S. Clift St. Waxahachie, TX	Address:
Organization Name: Johnson County Emergency Management	Organization Name:	Organization Name: Ellis County Office of Emergency Management	Organization Name:
	Receiving Agency;		Transferring Agency:
	s (Subrecipient Contracts)	For Property Acquired Under Grants (Subrecipi	
	r Record	Property Transfer Record	
	HEALTH SERVICES	DEPARTMENT OF STATE HEALTH SER	

property will be subject to the terms of the DSHS Contract with the "Receiving Agency" for the current Program Attachment identified in "Column 8". The property will be reported by the "Receiving Agency" on DSHS Form GC-11 under the Program Attachment identified under Column 8. This is to certify that the property listed below was released by the "Transferring Agency" and was acquired by the "Receiving Agency" named above; and that the

			DuroMax Dual Fuel 4400 watt hybrid 121215043 propane/gasoline generator	Propane/gasoline generator 121214911		Serial #	(1) (2)		Date property was released:	Title: Fire Marshall	Printed Name: Joe Stewart	Signature:	Transferring Agency;	
			\$650	\$650	\$650	Unit Cost (round to nearest \$)	(3)							
			8/3/2013	8/3/2013	8/3/2013	Acquired (date received)	(4)		Da					
			100%	100%	100%	DSHS Funding	(5)	4.44	Date property was received:			Sig		
						Life # of years	(6)			Title:	Printed Name:	Signature:		
			2013-041414-001	2013-041414-001	2013-041414-001	Acquired Under Program Attachment ID # - DSHS Program	(7)			Tokuson County Judge Emergency Manager	Printed Koger Warmon	Brank &	Receiving Agency:	
			2015-001274-00	2015-001274-00	2015-001274-00	Transferred to Program Attachment ID # - DSHS Program	(8)			Judge	av 10/14/14	# 1		